06
.2
00
3
CXL 900-3LW/…
Universal, 3 dBd Base Station and Marine
Antenna for the 900 MHz Band
DESCRIPTION:

and marine antenna.
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE NO. FREQUENCY
CXL 900-3LW/l 824–894 MHz
CXL 900-3LW/m 870–950 MHz
CXL 900-3LW/h 890–960 MHz
PLEASE NOTE:
The antenna is delivered with a DC-connection between the antenna element and the mounting bracket (i.e. the mast tube).
This feature is important when the antenna is used as a base station antenna.
Typical gain             and
SWR curves for
ELECTRICAL
MODEL CXL 900-3LW/...
ANTENNA TYPE Colinear, broad-banded
FREQUENCY Models within 824–960 MHz
IMPEDANCE Nom. 50 �
RADIATION Omnidirectional
POLARISATION Vertical
GAIN 5 dBi    3 dBd
HALF-POWER 30°BEAMWIDTH
BANDWIDTH 70–80 MHz
SWR < 1.5
MAX. POWER 100 watt
ANTISTATIC All metal parts DC-grounded
PROTECTION (Connector shows a DC-short)
MECHANICAL
TEMP. RANGE -30° C i +70° C
CONNECTOR N-female
WIND SURFACE Approx. 0.021m2
WIND LOAD 23 N  (at 150 km/h)
COLOUR Marine white
Radome: Polyurethane coated fiberglass
MATERIALS Mounting bracket: Seawater resistant
aluminium, epoxy-coated
TOTAL HEIGHT Approx. 0.70 m  (dep. on freq.)
WEIGHT Approx. 660 g
MOUNTING On 16–54 mm dia. mast tube
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
CXL 900-3LW/…
Universal, 3 dBd Base Station and Marine
Antenna for the 900 MHz Band
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (E-PLANE)
-6-30+3 -6 -3 0 +3
0 dBd REFERENCE ANTENNA
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
TYPICAL RADIATION PATTERN (H-PLANE)
+3 0 -3 -6 -3 0 +3-9 -9
dB dB
80o